NOFFIGIAL CORY ALF No. 2808 December 1973 873.444.015

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) Individual to Individual)

873416()7

(managem to sudiaidhm)		the Moore space for Recorder's Ose Only)	
THE GRANTORS. W	ILLIAM McGIVERN and EIL	EEN B. McGIVERN, his wife	}
of the Village of We	stern SpringsCounty of	Cook State of Illinois	
for and in consideration of	TEN and no/10		NBC
and other good and	valuable consideration	in hand i	paid.
CONVEY and WARR wife, as JOINT TENA	NTS with RIGHT OF SURV	NNI and LILLIAN PARSONS HANNI, F IVORSHIP and not as Tenants in Co	mmon.
of theVillage of _Bi	urr Ridge County of	State of Illinois	
the following described Rea State of Illinois, to wit:*	I Estate situated in the County of	COOK	n the
Lot 8 in Ridg 1/2 of the No	orth East 1/4 of Section	eing a Subdivision in the West n 18, Township 38 North,	
Illinots.	·	1 Meridian, in Cook County,	
Permaner t Ind	lex No.: 18-18-213-009. A.G.P	June .	PS HERE
		kes for 1986 and thereafter; and restrictions of record.	0
	UK	87341607	No.
		2.0070	1431
CODK COUNTY RECORDE			
#1111 TRAN 4743 06/23		•	
		e of the Homesteud Exemption Laws of the	State.
		87341607	
	this 24 Pot		
DATED	this d	19.	87 -
Seller	Mus Jie (Seal	Elen Bot Chrenis	Seal)
PRINTOR WITTIAM MC	i veņh	Eilen B McGivern	- C
TYPE NAMEISI		()	111
BELOW	(Seal	·) (S	Seal)
DENATURE(S)			
State of Illinois, County of and for said County, in the S	late aforesaid, DO HEREBY C	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public ERTIFY that William McGivern and	i c in
	Eileen B. McGivern. h		 . ເວ
P IMPRESS SI	ersonally known to me to be the obscribed to the foregoing inst	same persons whose names are rument, appeared before me this day in per-	
SEAL B	nd acknowledged thatthey_	signed, scaled and delivered the said instrum	nent
HERE - TA	stneir free and volu	intary act, for the uses and purposes too ein	set 🗀
fo	orn, including the release and A	waiver of the right of homestead.	اسلما
Diven under my hand and o	official seal, this	day of	37_ ; O
Commission expires 8-	2 1987 _	Robusta m Jechust	SIATE OF ILLIN
	1 mm m 4		\sigma
This instrument was prepar	ed by LEE D. GARR, 50 7	urner Av., Elk Grove Village, IL	 - / (b)
	name	,	ip (
MARK HELMA	N. Attorney at Law	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY AND GRANTEE	- Car
	(Name) Itchigan Ave. #113	Western Springs, IL	1 0
MILT'S: { 155 N. M	(Address)	THE ANOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURP ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.	OSES 910
Chicag	O, IL 60601	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	::::
·	- MON NO	same as above	

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX

PR. 10657 | A * * * | I . 5 0 | ER. 10657 | REVENUE | RE

1 9 1

СО. ИС

(Moless)

| Notess | Notes | N

UNOFFICIAL COPY

San Francisco

Oeth County Clerk's Office